67
Features and Ratings p. 68
Certifications and Testing p. 69
Operation p. 70
DXN20 p. 71
DXN30 p. 73
DXN60 p. 75
Dimensions p. 77

See pgs 181-190 for detailed
information on these options
DXN20 Order Example:
To order a padlock pawl on a receptacle, add -843 to
the part number.
DXN20 Poly receptacle 3P+G=22-14043-843
Appropriate accessory part numbers must also be
included on the order.
Don’t forget to
add installation
accessories to
your order
480V
480V
Main Options
Other voltage configurations are available – contact customer service at 800.433.7642.
Standard DXN20
lid opens to 120°
1P+N+G 22-14075 1P+N+G 22-18075
2P+G 22-14162 2P+G 22-18162
3P+G 22-14163 3P+G 22-18163
3P+N+G 22-14167 3P+N+G 22-18167
2P+G 22-14072 2P+G 22-18072
3P+G 22-14073 3P+G 22-18073
2P+N+G 22-14076 2P+N+G 22-18076
1P+N+G 22-14045 1P+N+G 22-18045
2P+G 22-14042 2P+G 22-18042
3P+G 22-14043 3P+G 22-18043
3P+N+G 22-14047 3P+N+G 22-18047
Hazardous
Duty
Plugs
&
Receptacles
DXN20
Installation Accessories
72
Poly Handle
w/Clamp & Bushing
Nylon 30°
Angle
.31 - .51 22-1A013-20P
.51 - .75 22-1A013-25P
.67 - .98 22-1A013-32P
Handles
Angles
Miscellaneous Accessories
Wall Boxes
Set of Two (2) For Male
Devices Only
22-1A027
Finger Protective
Drawplates Cap
61-1A346 22-1A126
1/2” 22-1A023-12 22-1AB58
3/4” 22-1A023-34 –
Poly 30° Poly 70°*
Wall Box Wall Box
*70° wall boxes are ATEX rated only, CSA pending.
Knockout hole provided.
NPT
Order Example
A typical order should include an inlet
part number, a receptacle part number
AND the matching handles, angles or
other required accessories.
Male Inlet with Handle (Plug)
22-18043 + 22-1A013-20P
Female Receptacle with Wall Box
22-14043 + 22-1A023-12
Cable Range
NPT Guidelines
NPT sizes are determined by the
cable diameter and third party
cord grip.
Cable Range NPT
.062 - .5 1/2”
.187 - .75 3/4”
Accessory Spotlight
Finger Drawplates
Finger drawplates are recommended for
easier connector closure on cord to cord
assemblies.
Receptacle (female) Inlet (male)
DXN30 DXN – 30A
Hazardous Duty Plugs & Receptacles
73
Ratings
With 2 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts* Recept # - 972 With 2 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts* Inlet # - 972
Padlock Pawl Recept # - 843 No Lockout Hole Inlet # - A155
Closed Lid Configuration Recept # - R
180˚ Lid Opening Recept # - 180
* Not available with 600V devices, use -972-S74 for 480-550VAC
1P+N+G 22-34075 1P+N+G 22-38075
2P+G 22-34162 2P+G 22-38162
3P+G 22-34163 3P+G 22-38163
3P+N+G 22-34167 3P+N+G 22-38167
2P+G 22-34072 2P+G 22-38072
3P+G 22-34073 3P+G 22-38073
2P+N+G 22-34076 2P+N+G 22-38076
1P+N+G 22-34045 1P+N+G 22-38045
2P+G 22-34042 2P+G 22-38042
3P+G 22-34043 3P+G 22-38043
3P+N+G 22-34047 3P+N+G 22-38047
2P+G 22-34142 2P+G 22-38142
3P+G 22-34143 3P+G 22-38143
3P+N+G 22-34147 3P+N+G 22-38147
Part # Part #
Poly Poly
Receptacle Options Part # Inlet Options Part #
208V
208V
125V
277V
250V
250V
208V
208V
208V 208V
125V
277V
250V
250V 250V
250V
Padlock Pawl

See pgs 181-190 for detailed
information on these options
DXN30 Order Example:
To order 2 auxiliary/pilot contacts on an inlet and
receptacle add -972 to the part numbers.
DXN30 Poly inlet 3P+G=22-38043-972
DXN30 Poly receptacle 3P+G=22-34043-972
Appropriate accessory part numbers must also be
included on the order.
Don’t forget to
add installation
accessories to
your order
Main Options
480V
480V
480V
600V 600V
480V
480V 480V
600V 600V
600V 600V
180° Lid
Opening
(for connecting
to wall mounted
inlets)
Other voltage configurations are available – contact customer service at 800.433.7642.
Standard DXN20
lid opens to 120°
Hazardous
Duty
Plugs
&
Receptacles
DXN30
Installation Accessories
74
Poly
Handle
Nylon 30°
Angle
.31 - .51 22-3A013-20P
.51 - .75 22-3A013-25P
.67 - .98 22-3A013-32P
.95 - 1.26 22-3A013-40P
Handles
Angles
Miscellaneous Accessories
Wall Boxes
Set of Two (2) For Male
Devices Only
22-3A027
Finger Protective
Drawplates Cap
61-3A346 22-3A126
3/4” 22-3A023-34 22-3AB58
Poly 30° Poly 70°*
Wall Box Wall BoxNPT
Order Example
A typical order should include an inlet
part number, a receptacle part number
AND the matching handles, angles or
other required accessories.
Cable Range
Accessory Spotlight
Finger Drawplates
Finger drawplates are recommended for
easier connector closure on cord to cord
assemblies.
*70° wall boxes are ATEX rated only, CSA pending.
Knockout hole provided.
NPT Guidelines
NPT sizes are determined by the
cable diameter and third party
cord grip.
Cable Range NPT
.187 - .75 3/4”
Female Receptacle with Wall Box
22-34043 + 22-3A023-34
Male Inlet with Handle (Plug)
22-38043 + 22-3A013-25P
Receptacle (female) Inlet (male)
DXN60 DXN – 60A
Hazardous Duty Plugs & Receptacles
75

See pgs 181-190 for detailed
information on these options
DXN60 Order Example:
To order 2 auxiliary/pilot contacts on an inlet and
receptacle add -972 to the part numbers.
DXN60 Poly inlet 3P+G=22-68043-972
DXN60 Poly receptacle 3P+G=22-64043-972
Appropriate accessory part numbers must also be
included on the order.
Don’t forget to
add installation
accessories to
your order
Main Options
Normally
Closed Lid
Configuration
(unlatched)
Other voltage configurations are available – contact customer service at 800.433.7642.
Standard DXN20
lid opens to 120°
208V
208V
125V
277V
250V
250V
208V
208V
208V 208V
125V
277V
250V
250V 250V
250V
480V
480V
480V
600V 600V
480V
480V 480V
600V 600V
600V 600V
Male Inlet with Handle (Plug)
22-68043 + 22-6A013-32P
Hazardous
Duty
Plugs
&
Receptacles
DXN60
Installation Accessories
76
Poly Handle
w/Clamp & Bushing
Nylon 30°
Angle
.51 - .75 22-6A013-25P
.67 - .98 22-6A013-32P
.95 - 1.26 22-6A013-40P
Handles
Angles
Miscellaneous Accessories
Set of Two (2) For Male
Devices Only
22-6A027
Finger Protective
Drawplates Cap
61-6A346 22-6A126
Cable Range
Order Example
A typical order should include an inlet
part number, a receptacle part number